
 
 

 
 

LAWRENCE SHERIFF SCHOOL 
A NATIONAL TEACHING SCHOOL 

 

 
TERM DATES – 2022-2023 

 
 
Autumn Term 
 
Monday 5 September 2022 Training Day 
 
Tuesday 6 September 2022 Term starts for Years 7 and 12 
 
Wednesday 7 September 2022 Term starts for other year groups 
 
Thursday 6 October 2022 Training Day  
 
Monday 24 October to Friday 28 October 2022 Half Term 
 
Friday 25 November 2022 Training Day 
 
Friday 16 December 2022 Term Ends 
 
  
Spring Term 
 
Monday 2 January 2023 Public Holiday 
 
Tuesday 3 January 2023 Term starts 
 
Monday 20 February to Friday 24 February 2023  Half Term 
 
Friday 31 March 2023 Term Ends 
 
 
Summer Term 
 
Monday 17 April 2023 Term Starts 
 
Monday 1 May 2023 Public Holiday 
 
Monday 8 May 2023 Public Holiday 
 
Monday 29 May to Friday 2 June 2023 Half Term  
 
Monday 24 July 2023 Training Day 
 
Tuesday 25 July 2023 Training Day 
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PLEASE NOTE: These dates may be subject to change.    


